Lussevika hamn

Inntekt fra medlemskontigent

Kai Ant batpl
B1 27
B2 27
B3 40
FB1 27
FB2 38

Budsjett

Forsikring

Vatn/straum

Kontroll

Vedlikehald

Diverse

Grunnbelgp Bglgebrytere

500
500
500
500
500

Avsetting til stgrre vedlikehald/utskifting

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Flytebrygger Sum

Sum

Sum

0 40500

0 40500

0 60000
1000 67500
1000 95000
303500

20000
15000
15000
140000
13500
100000
303500



